
JanTerm 2020  
Lunch and Activity Schedule 

 

Revised 1/7/2020 

 
JanTerm Schedule for Classes: Monday, January 6 – Thursday, January 16, 2020  
No late start Wednesdays, January 8 and January 15 
No school on Fridays, January 10 and January 17 
 
Regular JanTerm Schedule Delayed Start JanTerm Schedule 
 

 
Week 1 Lunch and Activity Periods   
Day Time Middle School Upper School 
Monday, Jan 6 12:30-1:00 Lunch Lunch 
 1:00-1:30 Gym – Various Activities Welcome Back Assembly  
Tuesday, Jan 7 12:30-1:00 Lunch Lunch 
  1:00-1:30 Advisory Various Activities* 
Wednesday, Jan 8 12:30-1:00 Lunch Lunch 
  1:00-1:30 Advisory Various Activities* 
Thursday, Jan 9 12:30-1:00 Lunch Lunch 
  1:00-1:30 Gym House Groups 
Friday, Jan 10 No School – Ski & Snowboard Day  
 

Week 2 Lunch and Activity Periods   
Day Time Middle School Upper School 
Monday, Jan 13 12:30-1:00 Lunch Lunch 
  1:00-1:30 Gym  Class Meetings 
Tuesday, Jan 14 12:30-1:00 Lunch Lunch 
  1:00-1:30 Advisory Various Activities* 
Wednesday, Jan 15 12:30-1:00 Lunch Lunch 
  1:00-1:30 Advisory Various Activities* 
Thursday, Jan 16 12:30-1:00 Lunch Lunch 
  1:00-1:30 Gym  House Meetings 
Friday, Jan 17 No School – Ski & Snowboard Day 

 
* see Upper School Student Activities Calendar for more details 

Block 0 7:15 a.m. – 8:05 a.m. 
Block 1 8:10 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. 
Block 2 9:40 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
Block 3 11:10 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
US/MS Lunch 12:30 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
US/MS Activity Period 1:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
Block 4 1:35 p.m. – 2:55 p.m. 

Block 0 Canceled 
Block 1 10:10 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. 
Block 2 11:25 a.m. – 12:25 p.m. 
US/MS Lunch 12:25 p.m. – 12:55 p.m. 
Block 3 12:55 p.m.  – 1:50 p.m. 
Block 4 2:00 p.m. – 2:55 p.m. 


